
8*q*lqfaq - +rrrtirrlr

rrg?qrrqqr{q.tT{Sr*{rfilsrsf*rTtrfflfi r}c
(r.6+, cRIr6? art{ Trdqrrf riFmtq, :nm grqT r)
Regional Office - Aoartala
lletlornl Hljhe3n 3 ffilrlruclun Drrlofaclt Coreorlm Unilrd
{Minisby of Road Tranaporl e H[frayc, Gort. of lndia]

&,
BHIRATiiAIi

NH I DCL/RO-Agt/Roa d survey /2023-24 t 422 I 6 17

Corrigendum No. lll

To,

At[ Prospective bidders

Date: 10.03.2025

(Sanjukta Kanjilal)
Dy. Generat Manager (P)

,er?r//r, ry

Sub - Engagement of consuttant for Conducting the detaited survey using Road survey
equipment's from Km 21.100 to Km 101.300 (Totat tength: 80.200 km) i.€.,
Kaitashahar Khowai section of NH-208 (Package-|, ll, lll, lV & V) in the state of
Tripura.

Tender I D- 2025_N HIDC _842210-1

Fottowing is the revised provision in the tender documents:

Yours faithfutty

sl. No.
Reference of

tender
documents

Existing Provision as per
RFP/NIT

Modified Provision

1 NIT & RFP

Bid Submission End Date:
10.03.2025 (up to 1700 Hrs)

Bid Submission End Date:
18.03.2025 (up to 1700 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
11 .03.2025 (1705 Hrs)

Bid Opening Date:
19.03.2025 (1705 Hrs)

3rd Floor. UD Bhawan. Near Ravindra Bharran, Sakuntab Road, Tripura-790001
E-mail : edfagertala@nhlcld.com


